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CONVERSION TABLE / TAVOLA DI CONVERSIONE / UMRECHNUNGSTABELLE /TABLE DE

CONVERSION / ABLA DE CONVERSIONES / OMREKENTABEL

MILLIMETERS TO INCHES

inch
0.0039
0.0078
0.0118
0.0157
0.0197
0.0236
0.0275
0.0315
0.0354
0.0394
0.0787
0.1181
0.1575
0.1968
0.2362
0.2756
0.3149
0.3543
0.3937
0.4331
0.4724
0.5118
0.5512
0.5905
0.6299
0.6693
0.7086
0.7480
0.7874
0.8268
0.8661
0.9055
0.9449
0.9842
1.024
1.063
1.102
1.142
1.181
1.220
1.260
1.299
1.338
1.378

inch

1.417
1.456
1.496
1.535
1.575
1.614
1.653
1.693
1.732
1.772
1.811
1.850
1.890
1.929
1.968
2.008
2.047
2.086
2.126
2.165
2.205
2.244
2.283
2.323
2.362
2.401
2.441
2.480
2.519
2.559
2.598
2.638
2.677
2.716
2.756
2.795
2.834
2.874
2.913
2.953
2.992
3.031
3.071
3.110

123

inch

3.149
3.189
3.228
3.268
3.307
3.346
3.386
3.425
3.464
3.504
3.543
3.582
3.622
3.661
3.701
3.740
3.779
3.819
3.858
3.897
3.937
3.976
4.016
4.055
4.094
4134
4173
4.212
4.252
4291
4.331
4.370
4.409
4.449
4.488
4.527
4.567
4.606
4.645
4.685
4.724
4.764
4.803
4.842

INCHES TO MILLIMETERS

inch
0.001
0.002
0.003
0.004
0.005
0.006
0.007
0.008
0.009
0.010
1/64
0.020
0.030
1/32
0.040
0.050
0.060
116
0.070
0.080
0.090
0.1
1/8
3/16
0.2
1/4
0.3
5/16
3/8
0.4
7/16
1/2
9/16

mm
0.025
0.051
0.076
0.102
0.127
0.152
0.178
0.203
0.229
0.254
0.397
0.508
0.762
0.794
1.016
1.270
1.524
1.588
1.778
2.032
2.286
2.540
3.175
4.762
5.080
6.350
7.620
7.938
9.525
10.160
11.112
12.700
14.288
15.240
15.875
17.462
17.780
19.050
20.320
20.638
22.225
22.860
23.812
25.40

115/16
2
21/16
2.1
21/8
23/16

213/16

mm

26.99
27.94
28.57
30.16
30.48
31.75
33.02
33.34
34.92
35.56
36.51
38.10
39.69
40.64
41.27
42.86
43.18
44.45
45.72
46.04
47.62
48.26
49.21
50.80
52.39
53.34
53.97
55.56
55.88
57.15
58.42
58.74
60.32
60.96
61.91
63.50
65.09
66.04
66.67
68.26
68.58
69.85
71.12
71.44

inch mm
27/8 73.02
2.9 73.66
215/16 74.61
3 76.20
31/16 77.79
3.1 78.74
31/8 79.37
33/16 80.96
3.2 81.28
31/4 82.55
3.3 83.82
35/16 84.14
33/8 85.72
3.4 86.36
37/16 87.31
31/2 88.90
39/16 90.49
3.6 91.44
35/8 92.07
311/16 93.66
3.7 93.98
33/4 95.25
3.8 96.52
313/16 96.84
37/8 98.42
3.9 99.06
315/16 100.01
4 101.6
41/16 102.19
4.1 104.14
41/8 104.77
43/16 106.36
4.2 106.68
41/4 107.95
4.3 109.22
45/16 109.54
43/8 11.12
A 111.76
47/16 112.71
41/2 114.30
49/16 115.89
4.6 116.84
45/8 117.47

41116 119.06

FITMENT GUIDE FOR REPLACEMENT BULBS AND LENSES / GUIDA PER LAMPADINE E LENTI DI
RICAMBIO / VERWENDUNGSTABELLE FUR ERSATZBIRNEN UND GLASER / AMPOULES ET CABOCHONS
DE REMPLACEMENT / GUIA DE RESPUESTOS DE BOMBILLAS Y LENTES / TOEPASSINGSLIJST VOOR
VERVANGINGSLAMPIJES EN LENSJES

ARTICLE CODE

68-0602
68-106
68-1060
68-106DB
68-127
68-130
68-130E
68-133E
68-1301
68-1303
68-1333
68-133
68-1331
68-143
68-1432
68-202272
68-203316
68-203335
68-203339

* Dealer buys per 10Pcs, your dealer sells per piece
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REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT ARTICLE CODE

BULB*

68-1310
68-1310
68-1310
68-1311

68-1311
68-1311
68-147

68-411
68-411
68-411
68-411

LENS

68-33641
68-1061
68-1062
68-1061
68-134
68-131

68-131
68-1310
68-1310
68-131
68-131

68-134

68-222
68-223333
68-223337
68-2580
68-3121
68-313
68-314
68-3185
68-319
68-332
68-333
68-3362
68-337
68-340
68-400
68-4971
68-4991
68-4992
68-5001

REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT ARTICLE CODE

BULB*
68-414

68-411

68-414
68-414

68-414
68-414
68-414
68-414
68-414
68-414
68-555
68-413
68-412
68-412
68-413

LENS

68-226090
68-226090

68-3122
68-3122
68-3122
68-3191
68-3191
68-3321
68-3331
68-3363
68-3331

68-511
68-535

68-5009
68-5061
68-5062
68-5070
68-5071
68-5081
68-5082
68-50910
68-50920
68-601
68-7001
68-7002
68-7022
68-7024
68-7028
68-9202
68-9285

REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT

BULB* LENS
68-413 68-50091
68-418 68-5064
68-418 68-5064
68-412 68-5072
68-412 68-5072
68-418
68-418
68-418 68-50900
68-418 68-50900
68-602
68-411 68-70020
68-411 68-70020
68-411 68-70200
68-411 68-70200
68-411 68-70200
68-92001
68-411
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© COPYRIGHT 2017
Nothing in this catalogue may be reproduced, in any form or by any means, without
the prior written permission of MotoLux Development B.V., Holland.

Please note: Photos for reference only. Typographical and clerical errors are subject to correc-
tion. Iltem descriptions,measurements and fit information are subject to change without notice
due to technical improvements and/or modifications.

GENERAL
Highway Hawk shall not be responsible for the following costs of items under any
warranty procedure within 12 months from purchase as new.

1 Return transport to any Highway Hawk front office or direct to Motolux Specialties B.V.

2 Labour charges in relation to removal or mounting any product however caused.

3 Repair or replacement to any item used in conjunction with any Highway Hawk
product.

4 Any item not supplied at point of purchase through a bona fide Highway Hawk
dealer.

5 Misused, modified, overloaded, or any product that on inspection is found to have
been abused by the purchaser.

HIGHWAYHAWK.COM

ADDRESSES

HIGHWAY HAWK THE NETHERLANDS
Phone: +31 342 490208
E-mail: info@motolux.com

HIGHWAY HAWK BELGIUM
Nederlandstalige klanten:
Phone: +31 342 490208
E-mail: info@motolux.com
Pour les clients francophones:
Phone: +33 0169511045
E-mail:  francefdmotolux.com

HIGHWAY HAWK UNITED KINGDOM
Phone: +44.20 3608 6790
E-mail: uk@motolux.com

HIGHWAY HAWK ITALIA
Phone: +39 0734 79165
E-mail: italy@motolux.com

HIGHWAY HAWK FRANCE

Artech
Phone: +33 232 305 305
E-mail: motolux.artech(@orange.fr

HIGHWAY HAWK USA
Phone: +1 800 990 9392
E-mail: usaf@motolux.com

MOTOLUX SPECIALTIES B.V.
Nijverheidsweg 23
3771 ME Barneveld

Phone: +31 342 490208
E-mail: info@motolux.com
Internet: www.motolux.com
® HIGHWAY HAWK

Highway Hawk is an internationally registered trademark of MotoLux Development
B.V. All products in this catalogue that carry the ‘Virago’-,'Royal Star’-, ‘Dragstar’-,
‘Midnight Star’-, ‘Wildstar’-, ‘Roadstar’-, ‘Raider’-, ‘Intruder’-, ‘Savage’-, ‘Marauder’-,
‘Volusia’-, ‘Vulcan’-, ‘Drifter’-, ‘Mean Streak’-, Shadow’-, ‘Magna’-, ‘ACE’-, ‘Black
Widow’-, ‘Spirit’-, ‘Fury’-, ‘Phantom’-, ‘Aero’-, ‘Sabre’-, ‘Nevada’-, ‘Thunderbird’-,
‘Sportster’-, ‘Dyna’-, ‘Softail-, ‘Vegas'-, ‘Vegas 8-Ball-, ‘High-Ball-, Judge’-,
‘Boardwalk’-, ‘Hammer 8-Ball’-, ‘Hammer S’-, ‘Vegas Jackpot'-, ‘King Pin’-, ‘Cross
Country’-, ‘Chief’-, ‘Scout’- logo are officially licensed by the manufacturers of
Yamaha, Suzuki, Kawasaki, Honda, Moto-Guzzi, Triumph, Harley-Davidson, Indian
and Victory. The words Harley, Harley-Davidson, H-D and all model designations are
used for reference only. All other brand names or trademarks used in this catalog are
the property of their respective holders. It is in no way intended to imply or suggest
that any of these parts are Original Equipment Manufactured. All products in this
catalogue were not manufactured by the Original Equipment Manufacturer or under
their supervision or control. All changes in models, materials and mounting
procedures reserved.

Design and creation: vandermeerwaarde.nl
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PICTOGRAMS
PICTOGRAMMI
PIKTOGRAMMA
PICTOGRAMMES
PICTOGRAMAS
PICTOGRAMMEN
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Drilling needed
Perforatura necessaria
Muss gebohrt werden
A percer

Necesario perforat
Boren nodig

Bolt and/or screwed on
Avvitatura necessaria
Muss geschraubt werden
A visser

Necesario atornillar
Alleen schroeven of bouten

Welding needed

Saldatura necessaria

Muss geschweisst werden
A souder au fer

Necesario soldar / 6 moldear
Lassen nodig

Painting needed
Verniciatura necessaria
Muss gespritzt werden
A peindre

Necesario pintar
Spuiten nodig

Cutting needed
Taglio necessario
Muss gesdgt werden
A scier

Necesario cortar
Zagen nodig

Replaces factory or 0.E.M. part
Sostituisce la parte originale di fabrica
Ersetzt Fabrik - oder 0.E.M. Teil
Remplace la piece d’'origine

Cambio por original fabrica 6 0.E.M.
Vervangt origineel fabrieksonderdeel

Selfadhesive
Autoadesivo
Selbstklebend
Autocollant
Autoadhesivo
Zelfklevend
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